TEA_ProductRecall_Lynx_mp

Lynx the Golden Year with Exclusive Floating / Shower Speaker

Unilever has notified us that it is recalling the Lynx ‘The Golden Year’ shower speaker due to a potential safety concern affecting the charging cable included in the gift pack.

Some of the cables have a defect and may overheat when charging the speaker. The personal care items contained within the gift pack are not affected and are safe to use. No other Lynx products are affected.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores in the UK and ROI between December 2018 and February 2019.

If you purchased the affected product from us, please stop using the charging cable and speaker immediately and return it to any TK Maxx or Homesense store in the UK or ROI for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Unilever’s Consumer Careline on 0800 146252 (UK) or 1800 946 272 (ROI).